

Name of Road - Balhawas Maule Tola to Balawa
Tola under MMHSY (SC)

Name of Agency - Jashwant Kumar Rao
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संविधान अनुसूची

अर्थ और धन

अनुसूची 1-2

DIVISION

Block - Sidhwaliga **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

— 350

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1/1) Construction of referenced working bench mark - do - do - as per T/S -					
0.445 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
0.445 KM @ Rs 9560.03 per KM					Rs 4254=00
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars/Burjees - do - do - T/S -					
0.445 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
0.445 KM @ Rs 8856.67 per KM					Rs 3941=00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting					
- do - do - as per T/S -					
0.13 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
0.13 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect.					Rs 6435=00
(4/4) Construction of embankment - do - do - Lead upto 1000 M as per T/S -					
156.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
156.00 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³					Rs 271273=00
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders - do - do - as per T/S -					
350.43 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
350.43 M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³					Rs 61840=00
					Rs 103743=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment				A.F.	Rs 103743=00
-do-do- with lead up to					
100M as per T/S -					
369.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
369.00 M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 21620=00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway					
in sub - do - do - T/S -					
46.725 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
46.725 M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³					Rs 3462=00
(8/8) Construction of granular					
Sub base by providing well					
graded material G.I. - do - do -					
as per T/S -					
237.225 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
237.225 M ³ @ Rs 3155.51 per M ³					Rs 748566=00
(9/10) Providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting stone aggregate					
of WBM Grading - 3 - do -					
-do- as per T/S -					
126.13 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
126.13 M ³ @ Rs 3919.51 per M ³					Rs 494368=00
(10/11) Providing & applying Primer					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1) - do - do - as per T/S -					
1685.35 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
1685.35 M ² @ Rs 41.76 per M ²					Rs 70380=00

Continuation

Rs 1442139=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) Providing & applying tack coat - do - do - as per T/S -				B.F. R	1442139=0
1685.35M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
1685.35M ² @ Rs 14.14 per m ² -					Rs 23831=
(12/13) Providing Laying & rolling do close graded Mix Seal					
Subbase of 20mm thick - do -					
- do - as per T/S -					
1685.35M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
1685.35M ² @ Rs 209.78 per m ² -					Rs 353553=
(13/14) Providing ordinary kilo -					
- do - as per T/S -					
1.0 No. - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 2478.08 per no. -					Rs 2478=00
(14/17) Providing 200 M stone (precast)					
- do - do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 647.83 per no. -					Rs 1296=01
(15/18) Providing boundary pillar					
Local stone - do - do - as per T/S -					
8.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
8.0 Nos @ Rs 517.04 per no. -					Rs 4136=00
(16/19) Painting two coats including primer coat - do - do - T/S -					
14.30M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
14.30M ² @ Rs 96.40 per m ² -					Rs 1379=00

Continuation

Rs 1828812=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/21) Providing & Laying of B.F.P. hot applied - do - do - as per T/S -					Rs 1828812=0
89.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
89.00 M ² @ Rs 742.75 per M ² -					Rs 66105=0
(18/22) Printing new letter & figures of any shade - do - do - T/S -					
44.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
44.0 Nos @ Rs 0.50 per cm/hr/letter -					Rs 22=00
(19/23) Providing & fixing of typical MM Grey Information Sign board - do - do - T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
2.0 Nos. @ Rs 11421.49 per No. -					Rs 22843=00
(20/24) Providing & fixing of maintenance board - do - do - T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11421.49 per No. -					Rs 22843=00
(21/25) Providing & fixing 600mm equilateral triangle - do - do - T/S -					
4.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 3695.29 per No. -					Rs 14781=00
(22/26) Providing & fixing 600mm Circular - do - do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 5009.32 per No. -					Rs 10019=00
					Rs 196542=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 21 Prov. & laying 600mm x 150mm rectangular - do - do - as per T/S -					B.F. R 1965425=0
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M. B. P. (17)					
2.0 Nos @ R 4317.78 per no. -					R 8636=0
(24) 28 Providing & laying 900mm Side octagon - do - do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M. B. P. (17)					
2.0 Nos @ R 8274.63 per no. -					R 16549=0
(25) 29 Providing & Laying 300mm dia. trapezoidal - do - do - T/S -					
7.50 M - Vide T.M. B. P. (17)					
7.50 M @ R 777.09 per M -					R 5828=00
(26) 30 Planting of trees - do - do - as per T/S -					
44.0 Nos - Vide T.M. B. P. (17)					
44.0 Nos @ R 800.30 per no. -					R 35213=00
(27) 31 Earth work in excavation for foundation - do - do - T/S -					
39.09 M ³ - Vide T.M. B. P. (17)					
39.09 M ³ @ R 260.59 per M ³ -					R 10186=00
(28) 32 Boulding Sand filling in boundry - do - do - T/S -					
1.67 M ³ - Vide T.M. B. P. (17)					
1.67 M ³ @ R 397.34 per M ³ -					R 664=00

Continuation

R 2042501=0

28
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Providing P.C.C. M15				R.F. Box	2042501=00
open bound ²	do	do	do	as	
per T/S					
2.438 M ³	Vide T.M.B.P.			(18)	
2.438 M ³	e R 6061.24 per M ³				R 14777=00
(30) Providing R.C.C. M25 in				box cell	
box cell	do	do	do	T/S	
14.619 M ³	Vide T.M.B.P.			(18)	
14.619 M ³	e R 7752.50 per M ³				R 113334=00
(31) Back filling behind Abut				wing wall	
wing wall	do	do	do	T/S	
7.20 M ³	Vide T.M.B.P.			(18)	
7.20 M ³	e R 3016.72 per M ³				R 21720=00
(32) Providing weep holes	do				
do	do	do	do	T/S	
10.0 Nos	Vide T.M.B.P.			(18)	
10.0 Nos	e R 33.38 per no.				R 334=00
(33) Providing & Laying boulder					
do	do	do	do	as per T/S	
13.50 M ³	Vide T.M.B.P.			(18)	
13.50 M ³	e R 3823.13 per M ³				R 51612=00
(34) S/F/F & placing HYSD bars				reinforcement	
reinforcement	do	do	do	T/S	
1.037 MT	Vide T.M.B.P.			(18)	
1.037 MT	e R 53475.41 per MT				R 55454=00

Continuation

R 2300232=00

[illegible]

Continuation